(OAKLEY

EST. 1999
7/14/2015
P151950016  00:27
P151950030  00:50
P151950034  00:51
P151950040 01:01
P151950048  01:10
P151950056  01:25
P151950068 01:54
P151950069 01:54
P151950110 04:24
P151950125  04:56
P151950205 07:26
P151950220 07:42
P151950223  07:46
P151950226  07:50
P151950328  08:59
P151950332  09:00
P151950385  09:41
P151950427 10:12
P151950431 10:13
P151950465 10:40
P151950467  10:41
P151950490 11:03
P151950526  11:27
P151950545  11:37

P151950551

11:41
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CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
RTF
CON
UTL
STC
RTF
CON
UTL
RTF
CON
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CON
UTL
CON
CIT
ARR
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SP150011563

*

SP150011567

*

SP150011574

*

SP150011581
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Oakley Police Department

1744
911UNK
415T
1033F
415V
1744
1744
1738
1738
10851
1744
1719
1746
1713P
415V
370
1718
1744
1033F
1710
1744
1712
1712
1760
1712

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP
THREATS

ALARM FALSE
VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
OUTSIDE ASSIST
VEHICLE THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
COURT

ACCIDENT PROPERTY
VERBAL DISPUTE
PUBLIC NUISANCE
TOW

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

PARKER

WARRANT ARREST
PARKER

Incident Summary Report 07/12/15 - 07/18/15

Not Available

4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/OAK FOREST AV, OAK
WOODCREST PL/WOODGLEN DR, OAK
UNK LOCATION IN OAKLEY

100 Block HILL AV, OAK

2300 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK

4000 Block WOODHILL DR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
4300 Block GOLD RUN DR, OAK
DELTA COURT, PIT

5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK

Not Available

W BOLTON RD/E BOLTON RD, OAK
100 Block CORAL BELL WAY

No House Number

200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
EMPIRE AV/GAMAY DR, OAK

Not Available

6200 Block EVERLASTING WAY

70 Block NARCISSUS CT

LUCKY OAK, OAK

6200 Block EVERLASTING WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/12/15 - 07/18/15

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P151950565 11:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1600 Block SYCAMORE DR, OAK
P151950568 11:54 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P151950580 12:05 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MILLER DR/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P151950595 12:.17 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P151950599 12:17 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block WOODCREST PL, OAK
P151950637 1243 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P151950663 13:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block TRENTON ST, OAK
P151950682 13:177 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK

P151950694 13:25 CIT SP150011592 14601 REVOKED LICENSE W CYPRESS RD/LOIS LN, OAK

P151950706 13:38 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER VINTAGE PW/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAF
P151950722 13:48 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER BEAULIEU LN/LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P151950785 14:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block CALLIA CT, OAK
P151950795 14:39 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P151950805 14:44 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P151950811 14:48 UTL * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT Not Available

P151950812 14:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2200 Block CANTERBURY LN, OAK
P151950824 15:.04 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P151950833 15:.09 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP TOWERMART

P151950851 15:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKPD

P151950868 15:41 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P151950879  156:51 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/TOKAY DR, OAK
P151950893 16:00 RTF SP150011601 488 PETTY THEFT 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P151950904 16:08 STC * INFO BEAT INFO 100 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

P151950913 16:14 RTF SP150011604 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD LUCKY OAK, OAK
P151950927 16:25 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P151950938 16:32 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE TERRA VERDE LN/LARIAT LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/12/15 - 07/18/15

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P151950967 17.06 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P151950973 17:12 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P151950994 17:28 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1800 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P151951015 1747 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER LES SCHWAB,OAK
P151951048 18:06 ARR * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT LUCKY OAK, OAK
P151951106 1910 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
P151951115 19:22 ARR SP150011617 243 BATTERY 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P151951152 19:59 STC * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY SANDY LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P151951169 20:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151951210 21:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SHADOWOOD PL/ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P151951215 21:03 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
P151951220 21:06 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P151951225 21:11 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P151951228 21:14 RTF SP150011620 470 FORGERY LUCKY OAK, OAK
P151951229 21:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEDFORD LN/HAGAR LN, OAK
P151951242 21:29 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 1000 Block MORNING GLORY WY, OAK
P151951293 22:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SO PROPERTY AND EVIDENCE (SO JURIS
P151951294 22:44 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 40 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P151951327 23:28 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 60 Block HILL AV, OAK
7/15/2015
P151960046 01:38 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P151960063 02:13 CAN * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4100 Block CHERRY CT, OAK
P151960091 03:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P151960103 05:03 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P151960106 05:37 CON * 415L LOITERING TOWER MART, OAK

P151960125 06:33 FCO * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/12/15 - 07/18/15

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P151960133 06:46 UNF * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK
P151960143 06:58 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE RALEYS OAK, OAK
P151960169 07:34 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P151960179 07:41 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151960182 07:43 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P151960195 07:52 UNF * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE PLACER DR/NEROLY RD, OAK
P151960215 08:08 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P151960222 08:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151960237 08:30 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P151960256 08:49 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER NEROLY / LAUREL
P151960288 09:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151960301 09:26 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3300 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK

P151960330 09:55 CIT SP150011636 14601 REVOKED LICENSE RUTHERFORD LN/DUCKHORN CT, OAK

P151960339 09:58 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 4000 Block WOODHILL DR, OAK
P151960340 09:57 STC * INFO BEAT INFO UNK LOC IN OAKLEY

P151960380 10:24 STC * 1734 CIVIL 3300 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK
P151960383  10:27 UNF * 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT Not Available

P151960397 10:37 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 4700 Block KNARLWOOD RD, OAK
P151960421 10:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P151960440 11:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151960457 11:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151960465 11:28 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available

P151960478 11:36 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P151960485 11:45 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151960504 12:.01 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1600 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK

P151960513 12:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/12/15 - 07/18/15

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P151960527 12:13 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK
P151960529 12:16 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P151960539 12:20 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LIVE OAK AV AT MAIN ST, OAK
P151960647 13:47 CON * 1712 PARKER LOIS LN/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151960691 14:23 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151960713 14:40 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1300 Block BYNUM WY, OAK
P151960714 14:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WILBUR AV/NB SR 160, ANT
P151960785 15:29 CON SP150011653 1734 CIVIL 1600 Block DAWSON CT, OAK
P151960802 1540 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 300 Block WOODCREST PL, OAK
P151960815 15:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151960820 1556 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 600 Block JOSHUA ST, OAK
P151960844 16:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P151960863 16:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P151960864 16:39 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P151960922 17:43 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 60 Block ESCHER CR, OAK
P151960958 18:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P151961013 19:08 UTL * 1734 CIVIL 4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
P151961033 19:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P151961036 19:29 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 800 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

P151961046 19:36 ARR SP150011673 1760 WARRANT ARREST 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK

P151961064 19:57 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC( 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P151961086 20:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block MERGANSER DR, OAK
P151961093 20:29 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT NORCROSS LN/FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAI
P151961105 20:47 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK

P151961106 20:45 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P151961126 21:.06 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 40 Block SERENITY LN, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P151961131 21:.08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P151961134 21112 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P151961140 21:22 RTF SP150011680 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK

P151961147 21:30 RTF  SP150011678 417 BRANDISHING WEAPOI 900 Block SELLERS AV, BYR
P151961156 21:43 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P151961171  22:03 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC DEL ANTICO AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P151961175 22:16 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP OHARA AV/E RUBY ST, OAK
P151961190 22:34 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P151961191 22:33 STC * 415M LOUD MUSIC 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P151961197 22:41 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P151961202 22:48 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P151961217 23:14 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P151961219  23:17 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT VERONA AV/LUCCHESI CT, OAK
P151961220 23:17 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT MAIN ST/3RD ST, OAK
P151961225 23:21 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
7/16/2015

P151970001 00:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P151970004 00:08 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P151970013 00:22 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK
P151970037 01:256 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CREEKSIDE PARK/LAUREL
P151970038 01:22 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P151970075 02:46 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P151970095 04:30 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK
P151970116  06:18 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P151970124 06:31 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P151970144 07:08 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/12/15 - 07/18/15

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P151970145 07:.07 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACVINEWOOD DR/ROSE AV, OAK
P151970218 08:30 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 100 Block LITTLE RANCH CR, OAK

P151970221 08:40 ARR SP150011693 1760 WARRANT ARREST 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P151970300 09:37 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4700 Block LUCCHESI CT, OAK
P151970347 10:12 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

P151970387 10:45 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P151970398 10:54 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 200 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P151970421 11:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151970423 11:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 6300 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P151970433 11:22 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5100 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P151970438 11:32 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P151970442 11:33 RTF  SP150011704 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK

P151970456 11:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2800 Block STIRRUP DR, OAK
P151970465 11:58 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P151970470 12:02 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK

P151970478 12:08 AIC SP150011707 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P151970502 12:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number
P151970531 12251 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P151970565 13:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LOIS LN/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P151970646 14:20 AIC SP150011716 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME RALEYS OAK, OAK

P151970649 14:23 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 20 Block CONNIE CT, OAK
P151970681 14:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block LARIAT LN, OAK
P151970694 15:.01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P151970705 15:08 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1100 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P151970736 15:47 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P151970755 16:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/12/15 - 07/18/15

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P151970764 16:21 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4700 Block DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P151970774 16:32 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK
P151970819 17:07 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK

P151970861 17:44 ARR SP150011728 1760 WARRANT ARREST 900 Block ALMADEN CIR
P151970874 17:55 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER DELTA RANCH DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK

P151970928 18:31 RTF  SP150011732 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK

P151971009 20:16 ARR SP150011736 23152 DUI MISD LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P151971023 20:26 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 3900 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151971026 20:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P151971028 20:31 UTL * HS H&S VIOLATION 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P151971031 20:37 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P151971058 21:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NORCROSS LN/W RUBY ST, OAK
P151971104 22:08 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC( 2200 Block VENTNOR LN, OAK
P151971145 22:52 UNF * 415M LOUD MUSIC 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P151971156  23:10 CON * 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (300 Block BROOKVIEW DR, OAK
P151971159  23:16 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4900 Block MONTAGUE AV, OAK
7/17/2015

P151980022 00:31 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 300 Block STRATFORD PL, OAK
P151980024 00:36 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block BROOKVIEW DR, OAK
P151980043 01:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK

P151980049 01:24 RTF SP150011745 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 4100 Block RICHARD WY, OAK

P151980103 04:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block MONTAGUE AV, OAK
P151980129 0539 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT 1500 Block PORT WY, OAK
P151980141 06:19 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE LARIAT LN/PLACER DR, OAK
P151980148 06:43 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK

P151980157 06:53 CON * 1734 CIVIL RALEYS OAK, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/12/15 - 07/18/15

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P151980198 08:08 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER NEROLY / LAUREL
P151980223 08:33 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK
P151980228 08:36 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER NEROLY / LAUREL
P151980244 08:50 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP TRUMAN LN/MEGAN DR, OAK
P151980247 08:54 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LIVE OAK AV/EL LAGO DR, OAK
P151980256 09:00 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP IFO2144 MEGAN DR
P151980275 09:09 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES SHANNON WY/WINDFLOWER WY, OAK
P151980317 09:54 CON * 1740F FIELD TRAINING SO MARSH CREEK DETENTION FACILITY,
P151980327 10:01 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER CHURCH PLOT LAUREL
P151980363 10:25 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P151980370 10:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block MERGANSER DR, OAK
P151980371 10:32 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA/RUBY
P151980400 10:54 CON * 459A AUTO BURGLARY 500 Block HACIENDA DR, OAK
P151980412 11:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
P151980426 11:17 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 4800 Block OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P151980473 11:56 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5100 Block STRATFORD DR, OAK
P151980485 12.05 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL/NEROLY
P151980493 12:09 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P151980495 12211 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LARIAT LN/PLACER DR, OAK
P151980507 12:21 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151980518 12:29 UNF * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available
P151980543 1248 CON * 1734 CIVIL 400 Block SHANNON WY, OAK
P151980555 13:06 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P151980561 13:08 RTF SP150011764 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 900 Block JORDAN CT, OAK
P151980599 13:51 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BROWN RD/LAUREL RD, OAK

P151980613  13:59 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK
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Incident Summary Report 07/12/15 - 07/18/15

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P151980627 14:10 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER PLOT RITE AIDE
P151980634 14:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P151980663 14:47 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P151980671 14:52 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P151980679 15:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2200 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK
P151980680 15:07 ARR SP150011771 488 PETTY THEFT 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151980712 15:40 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P151980742 16:11  UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P151980760 16:28 UNF * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1400 Block BUTTONS CT, OAK
P151980783 16:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTF
P151980785 16:50 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS 400 Block LARCHWOOD PL, OAK
P151980830 1754 CON * 1712 PARKER LUCKY OAK, OAK
P151980869 18:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P151980880 18:57 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2ND ST/MAIN ST, OAK
P151980904 19:30 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P151980912 19:34 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5400 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P151980915 19:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK
P151980924 19:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FALL LN/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P151980946 20:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P151980954 20:28 UTL * 415T THREATS 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P151980958 20:33 RTF SP150011787 488 PETTY THEFT 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK
P151980962 20:41 CON * 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P151980984 2112 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 70 Block SERENITY LN, OAK

P151980994 21:18 RTF  SP150011788 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 80 Block E BOLTON RD, OAK
P151980997 21:22 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151981000 21:24 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
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EST. 1999
P151981011 21:36 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS E HOME ST/2ND ST, OAK
P151981024 21:48 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 4300 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P151981035 21:59 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 500 Block 5TH ST, OAK
P151981079 22:40 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE BRISTOL CT/LOIS LN, OAK
P151981083 22:43 UNF * 415P LOUD PARTY MALICOAT AV/GRAHAM CT, OAK
P151981101 23:14 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 400 Block BRISTOL CT, OAK
P151981130 23:56 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE Not Available
7/18/2015
P151990006  00:11 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 2100 Block CHICORY DR, OAK
P151990008 00:11 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE FRANDORAS CR/NEROLY RD, OAK

P151990014 00:20 ARR SP150011794 1760 WARRANT ARREST SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK

P151990039 01:09 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC Not Available

P151990056 01:30 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P151990060 01:46 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P151990121 03:56 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 20 Block AMADOR AV, OAK

P151990134 04:32 STC * 415M LOUD MUSIC Not Available

P151990138 04:56 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE PORTSMOUTH CT/TRAFALGAR WY, OAK
P151990147 06:26 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST OHARA AV/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P151990174 07:54 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P151990216  09:04 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P151990222 09:09 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
P151990256 09:44 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P151990259 09:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151990285 10:16 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/NEROLY

P151990294 10:24 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD AT OHARA AV, OAK

P151990357 11:23 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP SIDE LUCKYS BPLOT



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/12/15 - 07/18/15

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P151990368 11:33 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P151990371 11:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL/NEROLY
P151990408 12:15 CON * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VI LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P151990413 12:20 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY 10 Block MATISSE CT, OAK
P151990420 12:27 STC * 1712 PARKER 3800 Block ACORN DR, OAK

P151990439 12:44 AIC SP150011803 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY 300 Block BARN DANCE WY, OAK

P151990469 13:15 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4900 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P151990494 13:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SO DELTA STATION HOUSE, OAK
P151990503 13:55 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1700 Block FREEPORT CT, OAK
P151990577 15:117 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/5TJ

P151990598 15142 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P151990613 156:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P151990614 1556 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP RAYE AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P151990618 16:04 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P151990640 16:23 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P151990664 16:42 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P151990727 17:37 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT 100 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P151990798 18:55 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 100 Block RAYE AV, OAK
P151990843 20:05 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P151990884 20:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P151990885 20:41 CIT * 1712 PARKER WATERFORD WY/BROOKVIEW DR, OAK
P151990893 20:51 UNF * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN(OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK

P151990924 21:16 RTF  SP150011824 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK

P151990946 21:44 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4TH ST/LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P151990970 22:07 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY MEGAN DR/TRUMAN LN, OAK
P151990977 22:08 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SHADY OAK DR/SERENITY LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/12/15 - 07/18/15

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P151990991 22:24 * * 415M LOUD MUSIC MEGAN DR/TRUMAN LN, OAK
P151990994 22:26 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 2300 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P151991017 22:51 CON * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 500 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P151991030 23:03 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1500 Block WILDCAT WY, OAK
P151991041 23:10 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 4100 Block RICHARD WY, OAK

P151991058 23:31 RTF  SP150011831 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK

P151991070 23:52 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  HAZELNUT LN/MACADAMIA LN, OAK
P151991071 23:52 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 300 Block FILBERT CT, OAK
P151991072 23:54 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE RUTHERFORD LN/BYNUM WY, OAK
7/19/2015

P152000009 00:09 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P152000012 00:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK

P152000017 00:19 UTL * 415BD  BARKING DOG 80 Block VALERIAN CT, OAK
P152000042 00:39 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 30 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P152000094 02:00 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 20 Block TIPTON CT, OAK
P152000102 02:10 RTF  SP150011836 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 300 Block CLOVE WY, OAK
P152000130 02:58 RTF SP150011838 243 BATTERY PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P152000143 03:34 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 70 Block ISOLA CT, OAK

P152000146 03:47 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER 7TH/MAIN

P152000195 06:48 FCO * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP HAGAR/GUMTREE

P152000213 07:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P152000228 08:04 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1500 Block WILDCAT WY, OAK
P152000275 09:03 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 3700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P152000289 09:30 CIT * 1712 PARKER IFO 502 4TH ST

P152000318 09:56 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK

P152000322 09:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P152000327 10:17
P152000332 10:18
P152000350  10:37
P152000391 11:11
P152000404  11:18
P152000443  12:09
P152000464 12:34
P152000473  12:49
P152000477  12:52
P152000479  12:54
P152000490  13:05
P152000494  13:10
P152000499  13:16
P152000504  13:20
P152000509  13:23
P152000530 13:45
P152000539  13:50
P152000551 14:02
P152000569  14:17
P152000597  14:57
P152000608  15:08
P152000620  15:35
P152000621 15:35
P152000630  15:49
P152000642 16:04
P152000668  16:36

CON
RTF

STC
CAN
CON
uTL

CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
UTL

CON
CON
STC
CON
STC
CON
ARR

CON
CON
RTF

CON
STC

SP150011841

*

SP150011853

*

SP150011857

*

1744
4884
1745
1033F
1744
23103
415L
1744
1744
1738
647C
23103
STC
1738
1744
1744
1033A
1738
594
1021
CIVIL
1744
488
1021
1734
1033A

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/12/15 - 07/18/15

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

PETTY THEFT FROM VI 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

OuUT MISC

ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING
LOITERING

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
PANHANDLING
RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
OUTSIDE ASSIST
VANDALISM
TELEPHONE CALL
CIVIL PROBLEM
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PETTY THEFT
TELEPHONE CALL
CIVIL

ALARM AUDIBLE

HOLY GHOST PARADE

10 Block BROOKS CT, OAK

600 Block GLACIER WY, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
900 Block MAIN ST, OAK

OHARA AVE.

Not Available

1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
1000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
CARPENTER RD/JOSHUA ST, OAK
5100 Block CLAREMONT LN, OAK
DISCO BAY/ORWOOD

600 Block GLACIER WY, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK

SO DELTA STATION HOUSE, OAK
500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

No House Number

2200 Block CANTERBURY LN, OAK
5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
No House Number

4600 Block CHELSEA DR, OAK

300 Block SADDLEBACK DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/12/15 - 07/18/15

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P152000690 17:00 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING OAKLEY RD/CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P152000748 18:14 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block BEECHNUT LN, OAK
P152000756 1822 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block 3RD ST, OAK
P152000771 1843 CAN * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE Not Available
P152000774 18:48 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 200 Block MERLOT LN, OAK
P152000781 18:58 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE RITE AID OAK, OAK
P152000785 19:08 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 10 Block MALICOAT CT, OAK
P152000798 19:23 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING MELLOWOOD DR/ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P152000799 19:28 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE RITE AID OAK, OAK

P152000814 19:42 RTF  SP150011865 1731 FOUND PROPERTY EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P152000819  19:44 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  EMPIRE AV/GAMAY DR, OAK
P152000835 20:03 RTF SP150011866 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 30 Block HAMPTON CT, OAK

P152000852 20:24 RTF SP150011867 243 BATTERY 5400 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P152000854 20:24 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 400 Block BAYVIEW DR, OAK
P152000859 20:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4100 Block MACHADO LN, OAK
P152000871 20:43 RTF SP150011869 1709A MISSING ADULT 4200 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P152000898 21:10 UTL * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME TATE LN/HAGAR LN, OAK
P152000940 22:10 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P152000967 22:54 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P152000985 23:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 40 Block HILL AV, OAK
7/20/2015

P152010004 00:05 STC * 243 BATTERY UNK LOC IN OAKLEY
P152010011  00:16 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE NORCROSS LN/FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAl
P152010013 00:20 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P152010016  00:28 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P152010034 01:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block 3RD ST, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 07/12/15 - 07/18/15
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EST. 1999
P152010035 01:15 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5400 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P152010051 01:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P152010060 02:37 ARR SP150011874 1760 WARRANT ARREST OAKLEY RD AT EMPIRE AV, OAK

P152010067 02:47 CON * 1734 CIVIL 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P152010080 03:34 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P152010090 04:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY RD/BELDIN LN, OAK

P152010095 04:24 STC * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME TATE LN/HAGAR LN, OAK



